Blue Spruce Resort Marine Rentals

Row Boat, Canoe, Kayak or SUP Board
Hour

Day Rate

Weekly

Hobie Wave Catamaran

Come to the office and the staft will rig the sails for you!

1/2 Day (4hrs) Half day rentals begin 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. OR 1:00p.m.-5:00p.m.
Day Rate (8hrs)

9.9 H.P. 4 Stroke 14' Aluminum Boat

Hour

2 hours

Fisherman’s Special (Spm-10am) *boat must be in before dark
1/2 Day (4hrs) Half day rentals begin 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. OR 1:00p.m.-5:00p.m.
Day Rate (8hrs)

Weekly Rate

25 H.P. 20" Pontoon Boat - Great for fishing or cruising the lake!

1/2 Day (4hrs) Half day rentals begin 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. OR 1:00p.m.-5:00p.m.

Day Rate (8hrs)
Weekly Rate

Fishing Poles - Pick up at the office! (you supply the hooks)
Day Rate

* A Damage deposit of $500 is required for all motorized boat rentals

$ 15.00
$ 35.00
$ 175.00

$ 32.00
$ 45.00

$ 50.00

$ 90.00
$ 90.00
$ 120.00
$ 150.00
$ 600.00

$200.00
$ 325.00
$ 1450.00

$ 12.00

* Rentals includes on full tank of fuel, additional fuel/oil needed will be provided

by staff and charged based on volume used
* Boats are not to be removed from this lake

* Proof of valid Pleasure Craft Operator Card is required for all motorized boat

rentals
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