Blue Spruce Resort Marine Rentals

Row Boat, Canoe, Kayak or SUP Board Hour Day Rate Weekly	\$ 15.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 175.00
Hobie Wave Catamaran Come to the office and the staff will rig the sails for you! 1/2 Day (4hrs) Half day rentals begin 9:00 a.m1:00 p.m. OR 1:00p.m5:00p.m. Day Rate (8hrs)	\$ 32.00 \$ 45.00
9.9 H.P. 4 Stroke 14' Aluminum Boat Hour 2 hours Fisherman's Special (5pm-10am) *boat must be in before dark 1/2 Day (4hrs) Half day rentals begin 9:00 a.m1:00 p.m. OR 1:00p.m5:00p.m. Day Rate (8hrs) Weekly Rate	\$ 50.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 120.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 600.00
25 H.P. 20' Pontoon Boat - Great for fishing or cruising the lake! 1/2 Day (4hrs) Half day rentals begin 9:00 a.m1:00 p.m. OR 1:00p.m5:00p.m. Day Rate (8hrs) Weekly Rate	\$ 200.00 \$ 325.00 \$ 1450.00
Fishing Poles - Pick up at the office! (you supply the hooks) Day Rate	\$ 12.00

^{*} A Damage deposit of \$500 is required for all motorized boat rentals

^{*} Rentals includes on full tank of fuel, additional fuel/oil needed will be provided by staff and charged based on volume used

^{*} Boats are not to be removed from this lake

^{*} Proof of valid **Pleasure Craft Operator Card** is required for all motorized boat rentals